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TRANSMISION (MOD.100-D)

POSICION CODIGO

0 04912002
1 04912015
2 04912028
3 04910033
4 04903505
5 04909554
) 04912044
7 04900508
8 04909457
9 04901507
10 04912057
11 04912060
12 04910075
13 04912086
i4 04902506
15 04909651
16 04900524
17 04610317

REFERENCIA
100-D
100-D-1
107-D
100/2-AF-3
107/2-AF1
107-D-2
100-AF-6
100-AF-8
100-AF-5
100-D-2
105-D
100-AL-4
1056-D-2
105/2-AF-1

100-AL-7
122-D

DESCRIPCION

Transmision
Semi-transmision
Semi-transmisién
Horquilla
Horquilta
Pasador

Tubo

Horquitla
Pasador

Cruceta
Semi-transmision
Sermi-transmision
Horquilla

Tubo

Horquilla
Pasador
Horquilla
Protector

& 8x55

& 8x65

CANTIDAD
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CAJA (MOD.PRE-80-I)

540 RPM
IN

POSICION CODIGO

1 13101800
2 22800206
3 03951918
4 10232011
5 03953408
8 03922008
7 03900804
8 03702808
e 03820401
10 11409706
(N 03956007
12 10231915
13 11010106
14 11302201
15 23001301
16 03701809
17 03820304
18 11302308
19 04140603
20 03900707
21 03900600
22 04145200
23 03920709
24 21001709
25 03202404
26 04141204
27 04811200

REFERENCIA

41.2010.000
202/3-AMS
227M1-AM
41.2021.000
M-336-AM

41.2030.000
41.2040.000
41.2051.000
41.2063.000
41.2070.000
123-AFA

41.2110.000

61.2531.000

DESCRIPCION

Caja

Nive!

Junta

Tapa

Junta

Retén
Rodamiento
Torniilo
Arandela
Anillo

Junta

Tapa

Eje

Corona
Protector
Tornillo
Arandela
Eje-pifion
Anillo
Rodamiento
Rodamiento
Anillo

Retén

Eje
Rodariento
Anillo
Chaveta

1/2" Gas(20,95 mm.
1/2" Gas

35x52x10 LD N
8307

M-10x25

@10

M-8x25
@28

I-72

6207

8007

E-35

35x54x7,5 LS N

6208-2RS
I-80
12x8x50 D.6885-A

2097 RPM OUT

CANTIDAD
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vcomas
Cuadro de Texto
27z

vcomas
Cuadro de Texto
9z

vcomas
Cuadro de Texto
160

vcomas
Cuadro de Texto
123.6

vcomas
Cuadro de Texto
2097 RPM OUT

vcomas
Cuadro de Texto
540 RPM IN


28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
48
49

23416402
05013838
05017834
03951808
04100104
11221702
03820702
03781108
22108005
22108102
10404609
03735109
03820508
03705407
03820605
03800807
03770108
03706600
03770603
10206001
10206108
03703807
03800700

61.2571.000

226-AM
417-AM
374-SRF

61.2580.000
61.2590.000
41,4320.000

£1.3600.000
61.3610.000

Trompeta
Polea
Plato
Junta
Tapon
Brida
Arandela
Tuerca
Soporte
Apoyo
Brida
Tornillo
Arandela
Tornillo
Arandela
Arandela
Tuerca
Tornillo
Tuerca
Tapa
Tapa
Tornillo
Arandela

3/8" Gas
3/8" Gas

@16
M-16-150

M-12x70
Z12
M-14x45
14
@14
i-14
M-16x100
M-16

M-12x25
g12

SPB-160x2
2012040
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ROTOR AZADA (MOD.PRE-80-I)

POSICION CODIGO

1 04099408
2 23528505
3 12804604
4 12904701
5 03755444
6 03780206
7 11421408
8 04811909
9 04811307
10 12904808
11 12904905
12 03733800
13 03780400
14 03906015
15 12505401
16 23528602
17 23528709
18 03735701
19 03780507
20 13703703
21 13703800
22 13703907
23 04863601
24 04863708
25 03704000
26 03770205
27 12201307

REFERENCIA

61.3070.000
61.3080.000
61.3090.000
61.3100.000

61.3120.000

61.3130.000
61.3140.000

61.3490.000
61.3500.000
61.3540.000

61.3560.000
61.3570.000
61.3580.000

61.3590.000

DESCRIPCION

Placa
Rotor
Cuchilla
Cuchilla
Tornillo
Tuerca
Anillo
Chaveta
Chaveta
Cuchilla
Cuchilla
Torillo
Tuerca
Rodamiento
Pletina
Rotoer
Rotor
Tornillo
Tuerca
Polea
Polea
Polea
Correa
Correa
Tornillo
Tuerca
Brida

CANTIDAD
2
1
4
4
M-8x30 D.7991 56
M-8 56
2
12x8x75 D.6885-A 1
12x8x35 D.6885-A 1
2
2
M-12x35 8
M-12 8
PCJY-40 6
2
1
1
M-14x60 8
i-14 24
2
1
1
XPB-1800 2
XPB-1250 2
M-12x35 2
M-12 2
2
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

03765209
03735510
03820605
03703904
03820508
11401607
04800307
03705708
03770108

373-BM

Tornillo
Tornilto
Arandela
Tornillo
Arandela
Arandela
Engrasador
Tornillo
Tuerca

M-10x40 D.912
M-14x40

@14

M-12x30

@12

1/8" Gas
M-14x80
M-14
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CHASIS (MOD.PRE-80-T)

POSICION CODIGO REFERENCIA DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD
1 33054908 61.3010.000 Chasis 1
2 22107802 61.3020.000 Scporte 1
3 13007506 61.3030.000 Faldén 1
4 11206705 61.3040.000 Bisagra 1
5 12505304 61.3110.000 Pletina 1
6 03800807 - Arandela a 14 2
7 04822705 - Pasador & 3x36 2
8 037019206 - Tornillo M-8x30 6
9 03820304 - Arandela Z8 6
10 03780206 - Tuerca M-8 5]
11 23077302 61.3050.000 Proteccion 1
12 23077409 61.3060.000 Proteccidon 1
13 03703904 - Tornillo M-12x30 2
14 03820508 - Arandela 12 4
15 03770205 - Tuerca M-12 4
16 03704204 - Tornillo M-12x45 2
17 22107909 61.3230.000 Pie 4
18 11108201 504-5J Pasador 4
19 04855103 - Pasadcr a4 4
20 22905907 61.3300.000 Bandeja 1
21 03703807 - Tornillo M-12x25 2
22 20412003 61.3520.000 Soporte 1
23 10420100 348-AH Brida 3
24 11100704 378-AH Buién 2
25 04820105 - Pasador 11 3
26 20412100 61.3530.000 Soporte 1
27 11100209 230/1-AM Bulén 1
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

03737000
03820702
03780604
23077506
03702109
03780400
22207508
03820605
03770108

61.3620.000
61.2600.000

Tornillo
Arandela
Tuerca
Protector
Tornille
Tuerca
Tensor
Arandela
Tuerca

M-16x70
@16
M-16

M-8x35
M-12

@14
M-14
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